
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/9 9 
Affairs ° 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ |] ] 

Company Number 

06395753 | 
Name of Company 

Insert full name of iDanjell: Retail Limited trading as Ripples Canterbury 
company 

Insert full names and | Andrew James Hawksworth 
addresses 

Of Augusta Kent Limited 

32-33 Watling Street 

Canterbury 

Kent 

CTI 2AN 

the Liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as at 
13 May 2015 

Signed [\ Sopfe Date 13 May 2015 

Presenter's name, Andrew Hawksworth 
address and 

reference Augusta Kent Limited 

(any) 32.33 Watling Street === | 
14/05/2015 #357 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use 

Liquidation section | Post room 



Statement of affairs 

Name 

Danjelli Retail Limited trading as Ripples Canterbury 

(a) Insert name and Statement as to the affairs of (a) Danyelli Retail Limited trading as Ripples Canterbury, |-3 Iron Bar 
address, Lane, Off Burgate, Canterbury, Kent CT| 2HN 

(b) insert date ON (b) 13 May 2015 

Statement of Truth 

| certify that the information stated tn this statement of affairs marked A, Al, B and C are true to my 
knowledge, information and belief a complete statement of Danjelli Retail Limited trading as Ripples 

Canterbury as at 13 May 2015 (being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution 
for winding up) 

Full name: Dean Chesterton Full name Joy Chesterton 
The Leas The Leas 

Lower Street Lower Street 
Tilmanstone Tilmanstone 
Deal Deal 

Kent Kent 
CT 14 0JD CT140jD 

Signed Signed a CA 

re. 

Dated }oslrois - Dated i@ S.d0I¢ 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Danjelli Retail Limited 

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 13 May 2015 

Appendix A 

A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

ASSETS 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 0 10) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

None 8) i) 

Uncharged assets 

Directors Loan Account 42,239 42,239 

Showroom Stock 13,000 4,000 

Office Furntcure & Equipment 1,500 350 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors $6,739 46,589 

Signature se. CA Dated 13.65 gos 

bh 1) -5- D0! 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Danjelli Retail Limited 
Estimated Statements of Affairs as at 13 May 2015 

Appendix At 

Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Estimated 

Realisable Values 
Notes é £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned forward from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

Employee claims 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge creditors 

Debts secured floating charge 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property wehere applicable (brought down) 

Total assets avarlable to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferenwal claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employee claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Customer Deposits 

Trade creditors 

Estimated deficiecny/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up share capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Signature Ss, C-——- 

(2,015) 

46,589 

44,574 

44,574 

44,574 

(18,567) 
(22,091) 
(13,600) 

(104,823) 

44,574 

(114,508) 

Q) 

(414,508) 

(114,510) 

Dated (?. S- 2Ore 

(3. 5+ Lay 



Ypsomure | 

da38a31g 

Y8nosogZulyjapa 

Aunquayues 

Aunquaques 

ayALPY 
PEAIsW;A 

1easaig 

WURYSJOARY 
ynpAie> 

HHH 
[o04a5 

anuaay 
Yyaanyaipnog 

uopsog 

uo UaqzUC] 
 g JOOWYDRILAA 

- GS.LIWIT 